
HRSC SZOCS, Elemer
        1

1

17

ISPH POPOVICI, Adelin Dinu Stefan
CTAG ROCA, Marian 2

7
0

9

25

PHSS ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma
AGUN TANASE, George Alexandru 3

10
0

5

21

DINA POPICA, Vlad
MMCM POP, Denis 4

0
10

13

29

BHCM FODOR, David
        5

3

19

STEA PUSZTAI, David-Ionut
DINA TOMI, Claudiu 6

10
0

11

27

ALB SIBISAN, Alexandru
        7

7

23

VLCH OLARU, Andrei
BCCM TAMBA, Cosmin 8

0
10

15

31

ISPH BUCATARU, Cosmin
        9

2

18

BUCM GHEORGHE, Robert
DINA MUDURA, David 10

10
0

10

26

PHSS PETRE, Bogdan - Alexandru
BCCM PROSIE, Dragos 11

0
10

6

22

CJUN BODEA, Razvan
AGCM GRIGORE, Florin Georgian 12

10
0

14

30

AGUN CERCEA, Marcel
        13

4

20

BRCM SCURTU, Paul Leonard
BCCM PUSCASU, Ionut 14

0
10

12

28

BHCM VISAN, Vlad
        15

8

24

MMCM POP, Bogdan
RAPD UEMURA, Ken 16

0
10

16

32

SZOCS, Elemer
Sport Club Miercurea-Ciuc (HRSC)

POPOVICI, A.
CS Politehnica Iasi (ISPH)

17

10

0

ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma
CSM CFR CSS Ploiesti (PHSS)

POP, Denis
CSM Baia Mare (MMCM)

18

10

0

FODOR, David
CSM Oradea (BHCM)

PUSZTAI, David-Ionut
CSA Steaua Bucuresti (STEA)

19

7

0

SIBISAN, Alexandru
CSM PItesti CS Unirea Alba (ALB)

TAMBA, Cosmin
CSM Bacau (BCCM)

20

0

10

BUCATARU, Cosmin
CS Politehnica Iasi (ISPH)

GHEORGHE, Robert
CSM Bucuresti (BUCM)

21

10

0

PROSIE, Dragos
CSM Bacau (BCCM)

BODEA, Razvan
U CSM Cluj-Napoca (CJUN)

22

0

10

CERCEA, Marcel
CS Universitar Pitesti (AGUN)

PUSCASU, Ionut
CSM Bacau (BCCM)

23

10

0

VISAN, Vlad
CSM Oradea (BHCM)

UEMURA, Ken
CS Rapid-CSS 5 Bucuresti (RAPD)

24

10

0

SZOCS, Elemer
Sport Club Miercurea-Ciuc (HRSC)

ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma
CSM CFR CSS Ploiesti (PHSS)

25

10

0

FODOR, David
CSM Oradea (BHCM)

TAMBA, Cosmin
CSM Bacau (BCCM)

26

10

0

BUCATARU, Cosmin
CS Politehnica Iasi (ISPH)

BODEA, Razvan
U CSM Cluj-Napoca (CJUN)

27

0

10

CERCEA, Marcel
CS Universitar Pitesti (AGUN)

VISAN, Vlad
CSM Oradea (BHCM)

28

10

0

        

ISPH POPOVICI, A. 29

        

STEA PUSZTAI, David-Ionut 30

AGCM GRIGORE, F.

BCCM PROSIE, Dragos 31

7

0

        

BCCM PUSCASU, Ionut 32

ISPH POPOVICI, A.

PHSS ANASTASE, S. 33

0

10

STEA PUSZTAI, David-Ionut

BCCM TAMBA, Cosmin 34

0

10

AGCM GRIGORE, F.

ISPH BUCATARU, Cosmin 35

0

10

BCCM PUSCASU, Ionut

BHCM VISAN, Vlad 36

0

10

SZOCS, Elemer
Sport Club Miercurea-Ciuc (HRSC)

FODOR, David
CSM Oradea (BHCM)

37

10

0

BODEA, Razvan
U CSM Cluj-Napoca (CJUN)

CERCEA, Marcel
CS Universitar Pitesti (AGUN)

38

0

10

ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma
CSM CFR CSS Ploiesti (PHSS)

TAMBA, Cosmin
CSM Bacau (BCCM)

39

0

10

BUCATARU, Cosmin
CS Politehnica Iasi (ISPH)

VISAN, Vlad
CSM Oradea (BHCM)

40

0

10

TAMBA, Cosmin
CSM Bacau (BCCM)

BODEA, Razvan
U CSM Cluj-Napoca (CJUN)

41

0

10

BODEA, Razvan
U CSM Cluj-Napoca (CJUN)

VISAN, Vlad
CSM Oradea (BHCM)

FODOR, David
CSM Oradea (BHCM)

42

10

0

VISAN, Vlad
CSM Oradea (BHCM)

SZOCS, Elemer
Sport Club Miercurea-Ciuc (HRSC)

CERCEA, Marcel
CS Universitar Pitesti (AGUN)

43

10

0

SZOCS, Elemer
Sport Club Miercurea-. (HRSC)

Federatia Romana de Judo Finala CN Individual Seniori Poiana Brasov
26th & 27th March 2021

Weight category: Masculin -81 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

SZOCS, Elemer HRSC
CERCEA, Marcel AGUN
BODEA, Razvan CJUN
VISAN, Vlad BHCM
TAMBA, Cosmin BCCM
FODOR, David BHCM
ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma PHSS
BUCATARU, Cosmin ISPH
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-81 kg
(26 competitors)


